
7 judokas. Tirage : 07-05-2023 13:56:44

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

DELPORTE Abdel Rahman JCO 59 ROUBAIX (CB) 1
00 -1

00 -1
X

10 -0

00 -A
2 10 3

DIEYTE Ismael JC WALLERS (VB) 2 X
02 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

ZANELLA Emrick C.A. GORCY (CV) 3
00 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
2 10 2

BOUMEDANE Rayan LILLE U.C.JUDO (CO) 4 X X X 0 0 4

Ordre combats : 1-2    3-4    1-3    2-4    1-4    2-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOUSLAH Issa JCO 59 ROUBAIX (CB) 1 X X 0 0 3

VALENZUELA Milan PUC JUDO (CB) 2
02 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

JAURES Vadim JC GAUCHY (CV) 3
10 -0

00 -1

01 -1

01 -0
2 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 1  (34 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 2 (34 kg)

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES MAUBEUGE - SALLE PIERRE DE COUBERTIN LYCEE LURCAT
POULES (Le07-05-2023)

 1/27 



ZANELLA E.
 01 -0 / 00-1

ZANELLA E.
 01 -2 / 00-0

VALENZUELA M.
 02 -0 / 00-0

 

CV C.A. GORCYZANELLA Emrick
CV JC GAUCHYJAURES Vadim

CB PUC JUDOVALENZUELA Milan
VB JC WALLERSDIEYTE Ismael

Minime M

-34 kg
4 Judokas

1. ZANELLA Emrick C.A. GORCY

2. VALENZUELA Milan PUC JUDO

3. DIEYTE Ismael JC WALLERS

3. JAURES Vadim JC GAUCHY

CLASSEMENT

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES MAUBEUGE - SALLE PIERRE DE COUBERTIN LYCEE LURCAT
TABLEAU (Le07-05-2023)

Tirage : 07-05-2023 14:45:20  2/27 



8 judokas. Tirage : 07-05-2023 14:25:48

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

QUESLIN Enguerrand JC ATTICHES (VB) 1 X X
02 -0

01 -0
1 10 3

LEFEBVRE Tom AL MASNIERES (CB) 2
02 -0

00 -0
X

02 -0

00 -1
2 20 2

MONNEAUX Alexandre JC BRIONNE (CB) 3
02 -0

00 -0

10 -1

00 -3

10 -0

00 -0
3 30 1

DEL AGUILA Arthur JUDOCLUBLESOLER (OV) 4 X X X 0 1 4

Ordre combats : 1-2    3-4    1-3    2-4    1-4    2-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

NIATI Nawfel LILLE U.C.JUDO (CB) 1
10 -0

00 -1
X

11 -0

00 -1
2 20 2

MOUSSAID Medhi JUDO NEUPRE (BEL) (CB) 2 X X
01 -2

00 -1
1 1 3

GALOCHE Maxime AJ59 (VB) 3
01 -2

00 -0

01 -1

00 -0

00 -0

00 -0
3 2 1

DOUMA-BENYAMINA Clement JC.SAVERNE (CB) 4 X X X 0 0 4

Ordre combats : 1-2    3-4    1-3    2-4    1-4    2-3   

Tapis 4Poule 1  (38 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 2 (38 kg)

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES MAUBEUGE - SALLE PIERRE DE COUBERTIN LYCEE LURCAT
POULES (Le07-05-2023)

 3/27 



GALOCHE M.
 10 -1 / 00-1

NIATI N.
 02 -0 / 01-1

NIATI N.
 02 -0 / 00-0

 

VB AJ59GALOCHE Maxime
CB AL MASNIERESLEFEBVRE Tom

CB JC BRIONNEMONNEAUX Alexandre
CB LILLE U.C.JUDONIATI Nawfel

Minime M

-38 kg
4 Judokas

1. NIATI Nawfel LILLE U.C.JUDO

2. GALOCHE Maxime AJ59

3. LEFEBVRE Tom AL MASNIERES

3. MONNEAUX Alexandre JC BRIONNE

CLASSEMENT

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES MAUBEUGE - SALLE PIERRE DE COUBERTIN LYCEE LURCAT
TABLEAU (Le07-05-2023)

Tirage : 07-05-2023 15:48:53  4/27 



13 judokas. Tirage : 07-05-2023 12:54:12

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

VANDENBERGHE Alec JC ARDOOIE (BEL) (CB) 1
10 -0

00 -1
X

11 -0

00 -M
2 20 2

LAMRI Adem JCO 59 ROUBAIX (CB) 2 X
01 -2

00 -2

10 -1

00 -1
2 11 3

LOTZ Maximilian GOLD GIESSEN (GER) (CV) 3
02 -0

00 -0
X

02 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

MEDJADJI Mohamed FLAM 91 (OV) 4 X X X 0 0 4

Ordre combats : 1-2    3-4    1-3    2-4    1-4    2-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LUCAS Pierrick AUDERGHEM (BEL) (CB) 1 X X 0 0 3

AZMANI Kamil OLYMPIQUE C TRO (CV) 2
02 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -1
2 11 1

FHIMA Hosein JC HAUBOURDIN (CV) 3
02 -2

00 -1
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SABA Nicolas SAMBREVILLE (BEL) (VB) 1
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -1
2 20 1

ESSALHI Naim LILLE U.C.JUDO (CV) 2 X
10 -0

00 -1
1 10 2

MONIER DEBOOSERE Bastien AJ59 (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (42 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (42 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 3 (42 kg)

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES MAUBEUGE - SALLE PIERRE DE COUBERTIN LYCEE LURCAT
POULES (Le07-05-2023)
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13 judokas. Tirage : 07-05-2023 12:54:12

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HERGARDEN Dean TORADOSHI (NED) (CM) 1
01 -2

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 11 1

GUETTAF Soad JC LA MADELEINE (CM) 2 X X 0 0 3

TOURLOUSSE Victor JC ARDOOIE (BEL) (CB) 3 X
10 -0

00 -F
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 4 (42 kg)

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES MAUBEUGE - SALLE PIERRE DE COUBERTIN LYCEE LURCAT
POULES (Le07-05-2023)
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HERGARDEN D.
 10 -0 / 00-3

HERGARDEN D.
 02 -1 / 00-1

LOTZ M.
 01 -0 / 01-1

HERGARDEN D.
 00 -1 / 00-2

TOURLOUSSE V.
 01 -1 / 00-2

TOURLOUSSE V.
 02 -0 / 00-0

SABA N.
 01 -0 / 00-0

 

CV JC HAUBOURDINFHIMA Hosein
CM TORADOSHI (NED)HERGARDEN Dean

CV GOLD GIESSEN (GER)LOTZ Maximilian
CV LILLE U.C.JUDOESSALHI Naim

CV OLYMPIQUE C TROAZMANI Kamil
CB JC ARDOOIE (BEL)TOURLOUSSE Victor

CB JC ARDOOIE (BEL)VANDENBERGHE Alec
VB SAMBREVILLE (BEL)SABA Nicolas

FHIMA H.
 LOTZ M.

 01 -1 / 00-0LOTZ M.
 

AZMANI K.
 SABA N.

 00 -1 / 00-0SABA N.
 

1. HERGARDEN Dean TORADOSHI (NED)

2. TOURLOUSSE Victor JC ARDOOIE (BEL)

3. LOTZ Maximilian GOLD GIESSEN (GER)

3. SABA Nicolas SAMBREVILLE (BEL)

5. AZMANI Kamil OLYMPIQUE C TRO

5. FHIMA Hosein JC HAUBOURDIN

7. VANDENBERGHE Alec JC ARDOOIE (BEL)

7. ESSALHI Naim LILLE U.C.JUDO

CLASSEMENT

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES MAUBEUGE - SALLE PIERRE DE COUBERTIN LYCEE LURCAT
TABLEAU (Le07-05-2023)

Tirage : 07-05-2023 14:17:36  7/27 



21 judokas. Tirage : 07-05-2023 12:51:24

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GNAOUA Noam GANT D OR (VB) 1 X
11 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

BULTEZ Tom JC FECHAIN (CB) 2
00 -2

00 -2

00 -0

00 -1
2 0 1

OUZERROUT Aksel AJ59 (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

THYS Lucas J.C.GONDECOURT (CB) 1
02 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

ROLAND Benjamin BERTRY (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

GANZA Leon GOLD GIESSEN (GER) (CB) 3
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PANDINI Adrien AUDERGHEM (BEL) (CB) 1
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

EL OUAHABI Adam AJ59 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

ROUAI Islem LILLE U.C.JUDO (VB) 3
00 -2

00 -2

01 -1

00 -1
2 1 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (46 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (46 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 3 (46 kg)

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES MAUBEUGE - SALLE PIERRE DE COUBERTIN LYCEE LURCAT
POULES (Le07-05-2023)
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21 judokas. Tirage : 07-05-2023 12:51:24

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FHIMA Mohamed Youssef JC HAUBOURDIN (CB) 1 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

SAVINO-ACHARD Mathis ACQUIGNY JUDO (CB) 2
10 -0

00 -2

11 -1

00 -0
2 20 1

LAMBRECHTS Theo SAMBREVILLE (BEL) (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GERME Oliver DC WASQUEHAL (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

GABAYEV Yacine GISHI JAMBES (BEL) (CV) 2
11 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

BUSIERE Arthur DC VIEUX CONDE (CV) 3
02 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOUSSADIA Hamza HARNES 62 (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

YAKHIEV Adlan RJC STOCKEM (BEL) (CB) 2
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

DEPERLECQUE MUNDUTI MAKIADI Nathanael LILLE U.C.JUDO (CB) 3
00 -1

00 -1
X 1 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 4 (46 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 5 (46 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 6 (46 kg)

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES MAUBEUGE - SALLE PIERRE DE COUBERTIN LYCEE LURCAT
POULES (Le07-05-2023)

 9/27 



21 judokas. Tirage : 07-05-2023 12:51:24

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ZHARASHUEV Suleyman VANICHE (BEL) (CV) 1
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

01 -2
2 20 1

LEMPEREUR Antoine BERTRY (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

AZZEDINE Mohammed FBG BETHUNE (CV) 3 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 11 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 7  (46 kg)

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES MAUBEUGE - SALLE PIERRE DE COUBERTIN LYCEE LURCAT
POULES (Le07-05-2023)
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SAVINO-ACHARD M.
 

GANZA L.
 02 -0 / 00-0

GANZA L.
 00 -2 / 00-0

GANZA L.
 01 -2 / 00-2

BULTEZ T.
 02 -1 / 00-0

BULTEZ T.
 10 -0 / 00-1

AZZEDINE M.
 00 -1 / 00-2

GABAYEV Y.
 10 -0 / 00-0

ZHARASHUEV S.
 10 -0 / 00-0

YAKHIEV A.
 02 -0 / 01-0

GABAYEV Y.
 01 -0 / 00-1

YAKHIEV A.
 

GABAYEV Y.
 10 -0 / 00-0

GABAYEV Y.
 10 -0 / 00-0

FHIMA M.
 10 -2 / 00-3

 

CB ACQUIGNY JUDOSAVINO-ACHARD Mathis
   ---------------------- 

CB AUDERGHEM (BEL)PANDINI Adrien
CB GOLD GIESSEN (GER)GANZA Leon

CB JC FECHAINBULTEZ Tom
CV DC VIEUX CONDEBUSIERE Arthur

CB LILLE U.C.JUDODEPERLECQUE MUNDUTI
MAKIADI Nathanael

CV FBG BETHUNEAZZEDINE Mohammed

CV VANICHE (BEL)ZHARASHUEV Suleyman
CB J.C.GONDECOURTTHYS Lucas

   ---------------------- 
CB RJC STOCKEM (BEL)YAKHIEV Adlan

CV GISHI JAMBES (BEL)GABAYEV Yacine
VB GANT D ORGNAOUA Noam

VB LILLE U.C.JUDOROUAI Islem
CB JC HAUBOURDINFHIMA Mohamed Youssef

PANDINI A.
 SAVINO-ACHARD M.

 10 -0 / 00-F BULTEZ T.
 00 -0 / 00-0

SAVINO-ACHARD M.
 

BULTEZ T.
 

GNAOUA N.
 GNAOUA N.

 10 -2 / 00-2 YAKHIEV A.
 10 -1 / 01-2

FHIMA M.
 

YAKHIEV A.
 

1. GABAYEV Yacine GISHI JAMBES (BEL)

2. GANZA Leon GOLD GIESSEN (GER)

3. BULTEZ Tom JC FECHAIN

3. YAKHIEV Adlan RJC STOCKEM (BEL)

5. GNAOUA Noam GANT D OR

5. SAVINO-ACHARD Mathis ACQUIGNY JUDO

7. FHIMA Mohamed Youssef JC HAUBOURDIN

7. PANDINI Adrien AUDERGHEM (BEL)

CLASSEMENT

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES MAUBEUGE - SALLE PIERRE DE COUBERTIN LYCEE LURCAT
TABLEAU (Le07-05-2023)

Tirage : 07-05-2023 14:15:29  11/27 



27 judokas. Tirage : 07-05-2023 12:58:46

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOEKWEIT Tim TEAM COOLEN (NED) (CM) 1
02 -0

00 -0

10 -1

00 -1
2 20 1

DELOFFRE SAINT POL Gabriel JUDO TETEGHEM (VB) 2 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

HEUREUX Raphael JC BRIONNE (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

AGHROUD Yuba RED STAR C.MONT (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

MAES Charles-Olivier JC HAUBOURDIN (CM) 2
10 -0

00 -1

01 -2

00 -0
2 11 1

GHEERAERT Timeo KANO CLUB LE RO (VB) 3
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PRESTAT Valentin J C MOREUILLOIS (CV) 1 X X 0 1 3

ZIDI Ilyes J.C.ORGEVAL REI (CB) 2
02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

GUETTAF Sami JC LA MADELEINE (CM) 3
02 -0

01 -0
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 1  (50 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 2 (50 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 3 (50 kg)

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES MAUBEUGE - SALLE PIERRE DE COUBERTIN LYCEE LURCAT
POULES (Le07-05-2023)

 12/27 



27 judokas. Tirage : 07-05-2023 12:58:46

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

RIPOCHE Corentin JC LA CHENAIE (BEL) (CB) 1
01 -2

00 -1

10 -0

00 -1
2 11 1

JOUADE Gael JUDOCLUBLESOLER (OV) 2 X
10 -1

00 -3
1 10 2

ORODE Mattia LILLE U.C.JUDO (VB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HENDRYCK Raphael FBG BETHUNE (CM) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -3
2 20 1

DUPONT Gabin DC VIEUX CONDE (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

BRISTEAU Alexandre BAN ST MARTIN (CM) 3 X
10 -1

00 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DESPRES Nolan BEAURAINS. JJC (CM) 1
02 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

HARLAND Arthur RSC CHAMPIGNY (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

BACK Jules JC.SAVERNE (CB) 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 4 (50 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 5 (50 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 6 (50 kg)

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES MAUBEUGE - SALLE PIERRE DE COUBERTIN LYCEE LURCAT
POULES (Le07-05-2023)

 13/27 



27 judokas. Tirage : 07-05-2023 12:58:46

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BELMONT Leandre BUDOKAN DEUIL (VB) 1
11 -0

00 -1
X 1 10 2

ABERKANE Mohamed Amine JUDOCLUB DE HEM (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

KRYSZCZAK Egor KODOKAN GAUMAIS (BEL) (CV) 3
00 -0

00 -1

10 -0

00 -0
2 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

AMER OUALI Ayman AJ59 (OV) 1 X X 0 1 3

NICOLAS Thibault JUDOFRANCEPARIS (CM) 2
02 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

FLORENCEAU Li An RSC CHAMPIGNY (CM) 3
10 -1

01 -0
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HAKOBYAN Garik JC LUMMEN (BEL) (CB) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

PATTE Clement AL MASNIERES (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

HADDED Nael GANT D OR (CB) 3 X
02 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 7  (50 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 8 (50 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 9 (50 kg)

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES MAUBEUGE - SALLE PIERRE DE COUBERTIN LYCEE LURCAT
POULES (Le07-05-2023)

 14/27 



HAKOBYAN G.
 

HAKOBYAN G.
 02 -0 / 00-0

NICOLAS T.
 10 -0 / 01-0

NICOLAS T.
 00 -0 / 00-2

DELOFFRE SAINT POL G.
 

BELMONT L.
 10 -0 / 00-1

NICOLAS T.
 10 -0 / 00-0

NICOLAS T.
 

DESPRES N.
 

HENDRYCK R.
 00 -0 / 00-1

ZIDI I.
 10 -0 / 00-0

HENDRYCK R.
 

RIPOCHE C.
 

ZIDI I.
 10 -1 / 00-2

ZIDI I.
 

NICOLAS T.
 02 -0 / 00-0

FLORENCEAU L.
 02 -0 / 00-0

KRYSZCZAK E.
 02 -0 / 00-0

KRYSZCZAK E.
 01 -0 / 00-0

BACK J.
 10 -0 / 00-0

KRYSZCZAK E.
 

BRISTEAU A.
 

BRISTEAU A.
 10 -1 / 00-3

MAES C.
 

GUETTAF S.
 

BOEKWEIT T.
 02 -1 / 00-1

BACK J.
 02 -0 / 00-0

BOEKWEIT T.
 

HADDED N.
 

BACK J.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BACK J.
 

 

CB JC LUMMEN (BEL)HAKOBYAN Garik
   ----------------------- 

   ----------------------- 
VB JUDO TETEGHEMDELOFFRE SAINT POL Gabriel

VB BUDOKAN DEUILBELMONT Leandre
VB KANO CLUB LE ROGHEERAERT Timeo

CM JUDOFRANCEPARISNICOLAS Thibault
   ----------------------- 

   ----------------------- 
CM BEAURAINS. JJCDESPRES Nolan

CM FBG BETHUNEHENDRYCK Raphael
   ----------------------- 

CB JC LA CHENAIE (BEL)RIPOCHE Corentin
   ----------------------- 

   ----------------------- 
CB J.C.ORGEVAL REIZIDI Ilyes

CM RSC CHAMPIGNYFLORENCEAU Li An
OV JUDOCLUBLESOLERJOUADE Gael

CV KODOKAN GAUMAIS (BEL)KRYSZCZAK Egor
   ----------------------- 

CM BAN ST MARTINBRISTEAU Alexandre
   ----------------------- 

CM JC HAUBOURDINMAES Charles-Olivier
   ----------------------- 

   ----------------------- 
CM JC LA MADELEINEGUETTAF Sami

   ----------------------- 
CM TEAM COOLEN (NED)BOEKWEIT Tim

CB GANT D ORHADDED Nael
   ----------------------- 

   ----------------------- 
CB JC.SAVERNEBACK Jules

 
 BELMONT L.

 BELMONT L.
 10 -1 / 01-0 ZIDI I.

 10 -0 / 00-0

BELMONT L.
 

HAKOBYAN G.
 

ZIDI I.
 

 
 HADDED N.

 HADDED N.
 10 -1 / 00-0 HADDED N.

 11 -0 / 00-0

HADDED N.
 

BOEKWEIT T.
 

KRYSZCZAK E.
 

Minime M

-50 kg
18 Judokas

1. NICOLAS Thibault JUDOFRANCEPARIS

2. BACK Jules JC.SAVERNE

3. HADDED Nael GANT D OR

3. ZIDI Ilyes J.C.ORGEVAL REI

5. BELMONT Leandre BUDOKAN DEUIL

5. KRYSZCZAK Egor KODOKAN GAUMAIS (BEL)

7. BOEKWEIT Tim TEAM COOLEN (NED)

7. HAKOBYAN Garik JC LUMMEN (BEL)

CLASSEMENT

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES MAUBEUGE - SALLE PIERRE DE COUBERTIN LYCEE LURCAT
TABLEAU (Le07-05-2023)

Tirage : 07-05-2023 14:10:36  15/27 



22 judokas. Tirage : 07-05-2023 14:05:13

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

DELITOT Celian JC COULOMMIERS (CM) 1
01 -1

00 -0

10 -0

01 -0

10 -0

00 -0
3 21 1

BOUVIER Fabien SAMBREVILLE (BEL) (CB) 2 X
10 -0

00 -1
X 1 10 3

TREHOUT Tom DC WASQUEHAL (CB) 3 X X X 0 2 4

CORRE Ellis SMUS VGA (CB) 4 X
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

01 -0
2 20 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    3-4    1-3    2-4    1-4    2-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GRANATA Enzo A.T.J. (CM) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

DE SALLE Lucas SAMBREVILLE (BEL) (CB) 2 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

KHEROUF Aissa JCO 59 ROUBAIX (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HOSTALIER Clement JC AUCHELLOIS (CB) 1 X X 0 0 3

GRIFFON Aurelien DOJO LIEGEOIS (BEL) (CB) 2
02 -0

00 -0

10 -1

00 -1
2 20 1

DUMEZ Clement J.C.GONDECOURT (CB) 3
02 -1

00 -1
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (55 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (55 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 3 (55 kg)

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES MAUBEUGE - SALLE PIERRE DE COUBERTIN LYCEE LURCAT
POULES (Le07-05-2023)
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22 judokas. Tirage : 07-05-2023 14:05:13

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LAFORCE DRUEZ Brandon BERTRY (CO) 1 X X 0 0 3

CALLEWAERT Jasper JC ARDOOIE (BEL) (CB) 2
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

01 -0
2 20 1

COPIN Nathanael HARNES 62 (CB) 3
02 -0

00 -0
X 1 11 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

VENET Jules EJJ BOUCHAIN (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

DZHABELOV Imran VANICHE (BEL) (CV) 2
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

MANICHE Fares AM CONDE/ESCAUT (CB) 3
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BANYAMOLI Asael GISHI JAMBES (BEL) (CB) 1 X X 0 0 3

MARMIER Joshua DC WASQUEHAL (CB) 2
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

MATHUES Sid JC GEETBETS (BEL) (CM) 3
10 -0

00 -0

00 -0

00 -0
2 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 4 (55 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 5 (55 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 6 (55 kg)

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES MAUBEUGE - SALLE PIERRE DE COUBERTIN LYCEE LURCAT
POULES (Le07-05-2023)
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22 judokas. Tirage : 07-05-2023 14:05:13

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DARACQ Jules FLAM 91 (CV) 1 X X 0 1 3

DROOGHAAG Ben KANIDO HERSEAUX (BEL) (CB) 2
10 -1

00 -3

02 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

NGUELE ETOUNDI Andrew LILLE U.C.JUDO (VB) 3
10 -1

01 -3
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 7  (55 kg)

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES MAUBEUGE - SALLE PIERRE DE COUBERTIN LYCEE LURCAT
POULES (Le07-05-2023)
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MARMIER J.
 02 -0 / 00-0

MARMIER J.
 10 -0 / 00-0

GRANATA E.
 01 -1 / 00-0

DZHABELOV I.
 10 -0 / 00-0

GRANATA E.
 10 -0 / 00-0

GRANATA E.
 10 -0 / 00-0

CALLEWAERT J.
 

MATHUES S.
 11 -1 / 00-0

GRIFFON A.
 02 -0 / 00-1

DELITOT C.
 10 -0 / 00-0

MATHUES S.
 00 -0 / 00-2

DELITOT C.
 10 -0 / 00-1

MATHUES S.
 02 -0 / 00-2

MATHUES S.
 02 -0 / 01-1

DROOGHAAG B.
 

 

VB LILLE U.C.JUDONGUELE ETOUNDI Andrew
CB DC WASQUEHALMARMIER Joshua

CB SMUS VGACORRE Ellis
CV VANICHE (BEL)DZHABELOV Imran

CB J.C.GONDECOURTDUMEZ Clement
CM A.T.J.GRANATA Enzo

   ---------------------- 
CB JC ARDOOIE (BEL)CALLEWAERT Jasper

CB SAMBREVILLE (BEL)DE SALLE Lucas
CB DOJO LIEGEOIS (BEL)GRIFFON Aurelien

CB HARNES 62COPIN Nathanael
CM JC COULOMMIERSDELITOT Celian

CB AM CONDE/ESCAUTMANICHE Fares
CM JC GEETBETS (BEL)MATHUES Sid

CB KANIDO HERSEAUX (BEL)DROOGHAAG Ben
   ---------------------- 

DUMEZ C.
 CALLEWAERT J.

 02 -0 / 00-0 MARMIER J.
 10 -0 / 00-0

CALLEWAERT J.
 

MARMIER J.
 

MANICHE F.
 DROOGHAAG B.

 10 -0 / 00-1 DROOGHAAG B.
 11 -1 / 00-1

DROOGHAAG B.
 

DELITOT C.
 

1. MATHUES Sid JC GEETBETS (BEL)

2. GRANATA Enzo A.T.J.

3. MARMIER Joshua DC WASQUEHAL

3. DROOGHAAG Ben KANIDO HERSEAUX (BEL)

5. CALLEWAERT Jasper JC ARDOOIE (BEL)

5. DELITOT Celian JC COULOMMIERS

7. DUMEZ Clement J.C.GONDECOURT

7. MANICHE Fares AM CONDE/ESCAUT

CLASSEMENT

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES MAUBEUGE - SALLE PIERRE DE COUBERTIN LYCEE LURCAT
TABLEAU (Le07-05-2023)
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10 judokas. Tirage : 07-05-2023 14:24:01

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

POLY Leo J.C. COLLERET (CO) 1 X X X 0 0 4

PANTIGNY Bastien ETIVAL CLAIREFO (CV) 2
02 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -1
2 20 2

LAMBERT Simon JC MONTDIDERIEN (CB) 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 2 20 1

GUENOUN Noham JCO 59 ROUBAIX (CM) 4
02 -2

00 -2
X

00 -2

00 -1
2 10 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    3-4    1-3    2-4    1-4    2-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

KARIM Mohamed ACQUIGNY JUDO (CB) 1 X X 0 0 3

DEMAY NEVE Samuel JC WALLERS (CB) 2
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -1
2 20 1

SINANCEVIC Nezir NOYON JC (CB) 3
10 -0

00 -1
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HEPAYAN Aleskii KANO TOURNAI (CB) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

LEONES Leandro AM CONDE/ESCAUT (CO) 2 X
10 -0

00 -2
1 10 2

ELAJMI Nassim JC FLERS SART (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (60 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (60 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 3 (60 kg)

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES MAUBEUGE - SALLE PIERRE DE COUBERTIN LYCEE LURCAT
POULES (Le07-05-2023)
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HEPAYAN A.
 

HEPAYAN A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

SINANCEVIC N.
 10 -1 / 00-0

DEMAY NEVE S.
 00 -2 / 00-0

PANTIGNY B.
 10 -0 / 00-M

DEMAY NEVE S.
 10 -0 / 01-0

DEMAY NEVE S.
 

 

CB KANO TOURNAIHEPAYAN Aleskii
   --------------------- 

CB JC MONTDIDERIENLAMBERT Simon
CB NOYON JCSINANCEVIC Nezir

CO AM CONDE/ESCAUTLEONES Leandro
CV ETIVAL CLAIREFOPANTIGNY Bastien

CB JC WALLERSDEMAY NEVE Samuel
   --------------------- 

 
 SINANCEVIC N.

 SINANCEVIC N.
 

 
 PANTIGNY B.

 PANTIGNY B.
 

1. DEMAY NEVE Samuel JC WALLERS

2. HEPAYAN Aleskii KANO TOURNAI

3. PANTIGNY Bastien ETIVAL CLAIREFO

3. SINANCEVIC Nezir NOYON JC

5. LAMBERT Simon JC MONTDIDERIEN

5. LEONES Leandro AM CONDE/ESCAUT

CLASSEMENT

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES MAUBEUGE - SALLE PIERRE DE COUBERTIN LYCEE LURCAT
TABLEAU (Le07-05-2023)
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9 judokas. Tirage : 07-05-2023 14:22:29

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CLAUWAERTS Leo RJC MONS (BEL) (CB) 1 X
10 -1

01 -H
1 10 2

LAFORGE Yann JUDO PARIS 17 (CB) 2
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

HAMADOUCHE Said CO DOUCHY (CB) 3 X X 0 1 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FOURNIER Cesar DC WASQUEHAL (CB) 1
11 -1

00 -X

02 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

DEBERGH Theophile JC ARLON (BEL) (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

AMAR YOUCEF Adam JC WALLERS (CM) 3 X
10 -0

00 -X
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DUPUIS Bastien JUDO CLUB RONCQ (CB) 1
11 -0

00 -0
X 1 11 2

ENILIN Andrey FLAM 91 (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

MIRZOYAN Mher ARDOIIE JC (BEL) (CB) 3
10 -0

01 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 1  (66 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 2 (66 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 3 (66 kg)

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES MAUBEUGE - SALLE PIERRE DE COUBERTIN LYCEE LURCAT
POULES (Le07-05-2023)
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DUPUIS B.
 10 -0 / 00-3

DUPUIS B.
 00 -2 / 00-0

FOURNIER C.
 

DUPUIS B.
 10 -0 / 00-0

LAFORGE Y.
 10 -0 / 01-1

LAFORGE Y.
 02 -2 / 00-0

MIRZOYAN M.
 

 

CB JUDO CLUB RONCQDUPUIS Bastien
CB RJC MONS (BEL)CLAUWAERTS Leo

   --------------------- 
CB DC WASQUEHALFOURNIER Cesar

CM JC WALLERSAMAR YOUCEF Adam
CB JUDO PARIS 17LAFORGE Yann

   --------------------- 
CB ARDOIIE JC (BEL)MIRZOYAN Mher

CLAUWAERTS L.
 FOURNIER C.

 10 -1 / 00-3FOURNIER C.
 

AMAR YOUCEF A.
 MIRZOYAN M.

 10 -0 / 00-0MIRZOYAN M.
 

1. DUPUIS Bastien JUDO CLUB RONCQ

2. LAFORGE Yann JUDO PARIS 17

3. FOURNIER Cesar DC WASQUEHAL

3. MIRZOYAN Mher ARDOIIE JC (BEL)

5. CLAUWAERTS Leo RJC MONS (BEL)

5. AMAR YOUCEF Adam JC WALLERS

CLASSEMENT

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES MAUBEUGE - SALLE PIERRE DE COUBERTIN LYCEE LURCAT
TABLEAU (Le07-05-2023)
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11 judokas. Tirage : 07-05-2023 14:19:25

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

POTTELET Tom
TOP NIVEAU TOURNAI
(BEL)

(CV) 1 X X X 0 0 4

MARTIN Hugo MOUVAUX (CB) 2
10 -1

00 -1
X X 1 11 3

LOUPET Nathan DOJO BEAUCERON (VB) 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

01 -3
X 2 20 2

GROGUHE Emmanuel RED STAR C.MONT (CB) 4
10 -0

00 -0

01 -0

01 -1

11 -1

00 -1
3 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    3-4    1-3    2-4    1-4    2-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

DEVOS Max JC WALLERS (CM) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -3
3 30 1

NGUEUKAM Maxence RED STAR C.MONT (CV) 2 X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -2

00 -3
2 20 2

JOLY Adam MARCK JUDO (CB) 3 X X X 0 0 4

ANCKAERT Timeo KANO TOURNAI (CB) 4 X X
10 -1

00 -0
1 10 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    3-4    1-3    2-4    1-4    2-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MOTOUOM TAGNE Kilian Darren RSC CHAMPIGNY (CV) 1
02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

LARABI Rayane HARNES 62 (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

AKASSOUH Amine JC DENAIN (CV) 3 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 1  (73 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 2 (73 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 3 (73 kg)

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES MAUBEUGE - SALLE PIERRE DE COUBERTIN LYCEE LURCAT
POULES (Le07-05-2023)
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GROGUHE E.
 

GROGUHE E.
 11 -0 / 00-0

AKASSOUH A.
 10 -0 / 01-0

DEVOS M.
 10 -0 / 00-0

DEVOS M.
 

DEVOS M.
 02 -0 / 00-0

MOTOUOM TAGNE K.
 11 -0 / 00-0

 

   --------------------- 
CB RED STAR C.MONTGROGUHE Emmanuel

CV RED STAR C.MONTNGUEUKAM Maxence
CV JC DENAINAKASSOUH Amine

   --------------------- 
CM JC WALLERSDEVOS Max

VB DOJO BEAUCERONLOUPET Nathan
CV RSC CHAMPIGNYMOTOUOM TAGNE Kilian

Darren

 
 AKASSOUH A.

 AKASSOUH A.
 

 
 MOTOUOM TAGNE K.

 MOTOUOM TAGNE K.
 

1. DEVOS Max JC WALLERS

2. GROGUHE Emmanuel RED STAR C.MONT

3. MOTOUOM TAGNE Kilian Darren RSC CHAMPIGNY

3. AKASSOUH Amine JC DENAIN

5. NGUEUKAM Maxence RED STAR C.MONT

5. LOUPET Nathan DOJO BEAUCERON

CLASSEMENT

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES MAUBEUGE - SALLE PIERRE DE COUBERTIN LYCEE LURCAT
TABLEAU (Le07-05-2023)
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8 judokas. Tirage : 07-05-2023 14:21:14

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

MASSAMBA Lenny J.C. MONSOIS (CV) 1 X X X 0 1 4

BEKHTI Safwan BUDOKAN DEUIL (CV) 2
11 -0

01 -3
X X 1 10 3

DUPUY Jude JC PONTAULT (CV) 3
02 -1

01 -2

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -1
3 30 1

MEHILA Jawad TOURCOING CTAM (CB) 4
01 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -1
X 2 11 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    3-4    1-3    2-4    1-4    2-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

AROUS Yasser JUDO PARIS 17 (CB) 1 X
10 -0

00 -0

01 -0

01 -1
2 10 2

CLEDJO Mathys JUDO NEUPRE (BEL) (CM) 2
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -1

00 -1

00 -0
3 20 1

DOUFFI Adam JCO 59 ROUBAIX (CV) 3 X X X 0 0 4

KONOPLYANYK . (CB) 4 X X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    3-4    1-3    2-4    1-4    2-3   

Tapis 2Poule 1  (+73 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 2 (+73 kg)

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES MAUBEUGE - SALLE PIERRE DE COUBERTIN LYCEE LURCAT
POULES (Le07-05-2023)
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DUPUY J.
 00 -2 / 00-0

CLEDJO M.
 02 -0 / 00-0

CLEDJO M.
 11 -0 / 00-0

 

CV JC PONTAULTDUPUY Jude
CB JUDO PARIS 17AROUS Yasser

CB TOURCOING CTAMMEHILA Jawad
CM JUDO NEUPRE (BEL)CLEDJO Mathys

Minime M

+73 kg
4 Judokas

1. CLEDJO Mathys JUDO NEUPRE (BEL)

2. DUPUY Jude JC PONTAULT

3. AROUS Yasser JUDO PARIS 17

3. MEHILA Jawad TOURCOING CTAM

CLASSEMENT

TOURNOI LABEL A MINIMES MAUBEUGE - SALLE PIERRE DE COUBERTIN LYCEE LURCAT
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